PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-13 -102-010

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

150.14 FT

LOT # 1 WESTRIDGE SUB # 3

DATE

NAME OCOF OWNER

10-4-88
8-18-8

5-8-00

4-16-04

9

KAFFENBARGER ROGER E & LORNA
TITUS LEONARD & PHYLLIS

DELAET KENNETH F & ANGELA M SHINDELDECKER

DELAET KENNETH F & ANGELA M

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 14.00

5P 117,500
SP NO FEE

RRNT-34485




